
Ripley • Heanor • Aldercar 1ATRENT BARTON

Monday to Saturday

Ripley, Market Place..................................
Steam Mill Lane, Woodfield Drive...........
Loscoe, Grandfield Street.........................
Heanor, Church.........................................
Langley, Butchers Arms..............................
Langley Mill, Hillside (back of Co-op).....
Aldercar, School.......................................

0730
0735
0742
0749
0751
0754
0758

Page 1

23.08.20

then
at

these
minutes

past
each
hour

30
35
42
49
51
54
58

until

1830
1835
1842
1849
1851
1854
1858

No Sunday service
No Service on
Bank Holiday Mondays

Monday to Saturday

Langley Mill, Hillside (back of Co-op).....
Aldercar, School.......................................
Langley, Butchers Arms..............................
Heanor, Market Place...............................
Loscoe, High Street....................................
Steam Mill Lane, Woodfield Drive...........
Ripley, Market Place..................................

0654
0658
0704
0707
0713
0719
0726

then
at

these
minutes

past
each
hour

54
58
04
07
13
19
26

until

1754
1758
1804
1807
1813
1819
1826


