Monday to Saturday

Ripley, Market Place	0730	then	30		1830
Steam Mill Lane, Woodfield Drive	0735	at	35	until	1835
Loscoe, Grandfield Street	0742	these	42		1842
Heanor, Church	0749	minutes	49		1849
Langley, Butchers Arms	075 I	past	51		1851
Langley Mill, Hillside (back of Co-op)	0754	each	54		1854
Aldercar, School	0758	hour	58		1858

Monday to Saturday

Langley Mill, Hillside (back of Co-op)	0654	then	54		1754
Aldercar, School	0658	at	58		1758
Langley, Butchers Arms	0704	these	04		1804
Heanor, Market Place	0707	minutes	07	until	1807
Loscoe, High Street	0713	past	13		1813
Steam Mill Lane, Woodfield Drive	0719	each	19		1819
Ripley, Market Place	0726	hour	26		1826

No Sunday service

No Service on Bank Holiday Mondays

23.08.20